
Year 11 Trial Exam Timetable November / December 2020 

WkB p1 p2 Break p3 lunch p4 p5

Monday 23-Nov French Reading (45m) History  (1hr15m) History

Venue

Tuesday 24-Nov Maths (1hr30) Maths Child Development (1hr-15mins) Child Development

Venue

Wednesday 25-Nov Combined & Triple Science (1hr 10mins / 1hr 45mins Combined & Triple Science English Lan (1hr45mins) English Lan

Venue

Thursday 26-Nov Business Studies (2hrs) Business Studies French Listening H (45mins) French Listening F (35mins)

Venue Music (1.15mins) Class

Friday 27-Nov Disaggregated day 

Venue

WKA

Monday 30-Nov English Lan(2hrs) English Lan Computer Science/IT (1hr45mins) Computer Science/IT

Venue

Tuesday 01-Dec Combined & Triple Science (1hr 10mins / 1hr 45mins Combined & Triple Science Drama (1hr45mins) Drama

Wednesday 02-Dec Maths (1hr30mins) Maths Geography (60mins)

Venue

Thursday 03-Dec English Lit(2hrs) English Lit Hospitalty& Catering(1hr30mins) Hospitalty& Catering

Venue

Friday 04-Dec Religious Studies(2hrs) Religious Studies PE (60mins)

Venue

WkB

Monday 07-Dec Art (5hrs) Art Art Art Art

Venue

Tuesday 08-Dec Maths(1hr30ins) Maths D&T(Papers & Boards)(1hr30mins) D&T(Papers & Boards)

Venue

Wednesday 09-Dec English Lit(2hrs) English Lit History (60mins)

Venue

Thursday 10-Dec Combined & Triple Science (1hr 10mins / 1hr 45mins Combined & Triple Science PE (60mins) Geography (60mins) Geography

Venue

Friday 11-Dec French Writing H/F (1hr /1hr15) French Writing H/F 1CT (1hr30mins)

Venue

All Exams with the exception of Art/MFL & Music Listening  will be held in the Sports Hall










